December 2024 ",

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 Men’s Breakfast | 4 Country Home |5 Serve Team at | 6 7 Christmas Pa-
At 8:00 Estates at 2:00 1ot ]]701"3001 rade at 6:00
, st Thursda ‘ ‘
Women’s Study | WOW! At 5:45 Lunch Mexi)c/an (g")l "g 0 I
Group at 3:00 Adult choir at 7 Fiesta A } s §§’: ?7} es @
Dog ] e _ .

8 Christmons, 9 Prayer Shawl at | /0 Men’s Break- | 717 Country Home | /2 13 14 Parent’s Night
Lessons & Carols | 9:30 fast at 8:00 Estates at 2:00 Out 5:30-8:00

Trustees at 6:30 WOW! At 5:45

Adult choir at 7

17 Men’s Break- | I8 19 Prayer Shawl | 20 21

fast ar 8:00 No WOW! Crafting 9:30

Group at 3:00
22 Angel Tree 23 Little Ark 24 Candlelight 25 Merry 27 28

Party from 3:00 to
5:00 All are wel-
come!

closed all week

Service at 7:00

o
>

29 Doughnuts and
such after service

30

31

NEW,
YEAR!

HAPPY

Christmas!




Dick Latson

Becky Coker

Hayes Harper

Jim Bob Grove

Julia Robinson

Marie Louise McMahan

Katy Jensen
Mike King
Jordan Cramer
Lynette Gill
Jessica McDaniel
Jon Parker

Mac Robinson

12/02
12/06
12/7

12/15
12/22
12/24
12/27
12/28
12/28
12/30
12/30
12/31
12/31

Dick and Brenda Latson

12/26



