December 2024



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	2	3 Men's Breakfast At 8:00 Women's Study Group at 3:00	<i>4</i> Country Home Estates at 2:00 WOW! At 5:45 Adult choir at 7	5 Serve Team at 10:30 1st Thursday Lunch Mexican Fiesta	6	7 Christmas Pa- rade at 6:00
8 Christmons, Lessons & Carols	9 Prayer Shawl at 9:30	10 Men's Break- fast at 8:00 Trustees at 6:30	11 Country Home Estates at 2:00 WOW! At 5:45 Adult choir at 7	12	13	14 Parent's Night Out 5:30-8:00
15	16	17 Men's Break- fast at 8:00Women's StudyGroup at 3:00	<i>18</i> No WOW! Adult choir at 7	19 Prayer Shawl Crafting 9:30	20 Jove jor	21 2 Cores
22 Angel Tree Party from 3:00 to 5:00 All are wel- come!	23 Little Ark closed all week	24 Candlelight Service at 7:00	25 Merry Christmas!	26	27	28
29 Doughnuts and such after service	30	³¹ HAPPY NEW YEAR!				



Dick Latson	12/02
Becky Coker	12/06
Hayes Harper	12/7
Jim Bob Grove	12/15
Julia Robinson	12/22
Marie Louise McMahan	12/24
Katy Jensen	12/27
Mike King	12/28
Jordan Cramer	12/28
Lynette Gill	12/30
Jessica McDaniel	12/30
Jon Parker	12/31
Mac Robinson	12/31



Dick and Brenda Latson 12/26